
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	KARMA	KLOTH	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $98.64
2025-07-01 DEPOP	DEPOP txn_XGH4v99 $3.07 $101.71
2025-07-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/30	to	7/6 txn_MNH5xnx -$0.21 $101.50
2025-07-09 SHELBY	TOWNSHIP	PARKS	& txn_MNH5xRd -$170.00 -$68.50
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Krishna	Shastri txn_nEHpWLw $50.00 -$18.50
2025-07-10 Donation	from	NS txn_AWHVBQP $50.00 $31.50
2025-07-10 DEPOP	DEPOP txn_78HyRp8 $1.12 $32.62
2025-07-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/7	to	7/13 txn_NQHZzVy -$7.08 $25.54
2025-07-15 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_yXHYwNl $50.00 $75.54
2025-07-17 Donation	from	Amy’s	Thai	Food txn_EyHwzrQ $400.00 $475.54
2025-07-17 Donation	from	Serenity	Homes	Senior	Living txn_oyHo4zP $500.00 $975.54
2025-07-18 Donation	from	Zahidur	Chowdhury txn_evHomlB $50.00 $1,025.54
2025-07-18 Donation	from	Sam	Vu txn_mAHZmgA $450.00 $1,475.54
2025-07-18 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_4dHXG4x -$8.84 $1,466.70
2025-07-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/14	to	7/20 txn_kWHOlWX -$101.50 $1,365.20
2025-07-21 Donation	from	Afsana	meme txn_lZH5wG5 $10.00 $1,375.20
2025-07-21 Donation	from	Morgan	Shelton txn_zVHonR2 $20.00 $1,395.20
2025-07-21 DEPOP	DEPOP txn_YRHxGxk $5.57 $1,400.77
2025-07-21 Donation	from	Danielle	Hartman txn_R2HVpd6 $10.00 $1,410.77
2025-07-21 Donation	from	Jose	Armendariz	Rodriguez txn_brH7pNO $10.00 $1,420.77
2025-07-22 Donation	from	Sam	Rober txn_JxHEwgX $3.00 $1,423.77
2025-07-22 Donation	from	Daisy txn_wNHAExm $60.00 $1,483.77
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Mikaela	Espinoza txn_0eH8Kdy $82.00 $1,565.77
2025-07-25 Donation	from	Shane's	Stump	Grinding txn_JxHEMQB $250.00 $1,815.77
2025-07-25 Amazon txn_evHoGw8 -$44.48 $1,771.29
2025-07-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/21	to	7/28 txn_BZH0nwd -$31.54 $1,739.75
2025-07-28 Donation	from	Jorden	Lutella txn_brH7qaO $15.00 $1,754.75
2025-07-28 Amazon txn_R2HVvnW -$31.36 $1,723.39
2025-07-29 Donation	from	Heather	Gomez txn_AWHVd6Z $25.00 $1,748.39
2025-07-29 Donation	from	Nicole	Ramirez txn_zVHokQz $15.00 $1,763.39
2025-07-29 DEPOP	DEPOP txn_AWHVKo8 $1.28 $1,764.67
2025-07-29 Donation	from	Maricela	Torres txn_p5HoKX0 $15.00 $1,779.67
2025-07-29 Donation	from	Julie	Paz txn_brH7kzW $50.00 $1,829.67
2025-07-29 Donation	from	Maricela	Torres txn_nEHponp $15.00 $1,844.67
2025-07-31 Amazon txn_K9HKAb8 -$9.53 $1,835.14

WITHDRAWN:	$404.54.	DEPOSITED:	$2,141.04. $1,835.14

Karma	Kloth	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Karma	Kloth's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


